Isuzu Australia Limited — Isuzu FX and FY MY2019 Passenger Side Seat Belt

Identifying features

What are the defects?

The passenger side seat belt may not lock or restrain when the seat belt webbing is pulled out rapidly.

What are the hazards?

If the passenger side seat belt fails to lock or restrain, serious injury or death may occur in an accident.

What should consumers do?

Owners of affected vehicles should contact their nearest Isuzu dealer to arrange inspection of seat belts on all vehicles.

If the seat belt was manufactured during the affected period, it will be replaced free of charge.

For further information, contact your dealer or Isuzu Australia Customer Care by
phoning 1800 035 640.

Traders who sold this product

Authorised Isuzu Truck Dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 January 2019 - 31 January 2020

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Communications is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Regional Development and Communications
Product category